
5104 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Former Name New Name 
Gramond Holdings Limited Hamilton Garage Door Company Limited 

R. L. UMAGA, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

HN.197743 

No. 205 

Date of 
Change 

8/11/88 

co13559 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Martha's Health Products Limited MA & J Sherry Limited WN. 322875 23/9/88 
J. T. M. KING!, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

co13465 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Donald Taunton Limited Maritime Pacific Commodities Limited WN. 033974 31/10/88 
British Steel Corporation (NZ) Limited British Steel New Zealand Limited WN. 008064 20/9/88 
Gensam Engineering (1981) Limited Levin Manufacturing Corporation Limited WN. 039525 31/10/88 
Nova Buildings Limited Georgina Office Services Limited WN. 013749 10/10/88 
Coogoon Investments Limited Endeetee Enterprises Limited WN. 354127 29/9/88 
Talira Holdings Limited Bee & Ess Holdings Limited WN. 409328 31/10/88 
Cipotic Enterprises Limited Arthur D Riley Ventures Limited WN. 322733 14/10/88 
Continental Shelf Company (No. 103) Limited Don Oliver Painters Limited WN. 392921 6/10/88 
Rustwel Ninety Five Limited Bernina New Zealand Limited WN. 377733 4/10/88 
S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

co13466 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Visionhire Holdings Limited 
Mordana Investments No. 1 Limited 
Mir Securities Limited 
La Grouw Homes Limited 
Michael Dean Linens Limited 
Schoeman Engineering Limited 
Watstone Fifteen Limited 
Nigaye International Limited 
Precision Panelbeaters Limited 
Youdale Yachts (N.Z.) Limited 
Progress and Development Limited 
Shoeshine Thirty Three Limited 
Shoeshine Thirty Nine Limited 
North Harbour Fence and Timber Supplies 

Limited 
Top Drawer Number Nineteen Limited 
Tyres & Wheels Limited 
Mogal Specialised Services Limited 
Watergate Holdings Limited 
Sprint Print Limited 
Sprint Print (1986) Limited 
Winstone Panel Industries Limited 
Tasman Business Services Limited 
Michele Paltridge Interior Decorating Limited 
Posts & Poles Limited 
Mersham Twelve Limited 
Mersham Thirteen Limited 
Taylors Rewinds & Electrical Services Limited 
Polka Financial Enterprises Limited 
Sunwheel Foods Limited 
Wild Reel Productions Limited 
Leopold Investments Limited 
Pacer Kerridge Media Limited 
Swan Holdings (No. 5) Limited 
Weston Holdings Limited 
Sadco Holdings Number Forty Seven Limited 
Sealarm Electronics Limited 
Masem Holdings Limited 
Thoros Packers Limited 
Stiven Properties (Birkenhead) Limited 

New Name 

Paramoor Eleven Limited 
Tyre Specialists Penrose Limited 
Windflower Enterprises Limited 
La Grouw Builders Limited 
Ardean International Limited 
Pro-Pave Limited 
Equiticorp Automotive Holdings Limited 
Argyle Securities Limited 
Brett Walker Limited 
Blue Gum Corporation Limited 
Caxton Corporation Limited 
G. P. Holdings Limited 
Genpro Holdings Limited 
North Harbour Timber Supplies Limited 

Grass Scaping Limited 
Yugo Motor Distributors Limited 
Owens Industrial Services Limited 
The Odd Lot Trading Company Limited 
R. & J. Leyden Limited 
Sprint Print Limited 
Winston Gypsum Resources Limited 
Mclay Holdings Limited 
Vogue Interiors Limited 
H. K. & C. P. Taylor Limited 
N. M. Studios Limited 
Vandall & Pointon Limited 
N. C. and F. E. Eastwood Limited 
Techni Commercial Interiors (1988) Limited 
The Real Candy Company Limited 
Nicole Hoey Productions Limited 
Elliston Motors (Marton) Limited 
Pacer Kerridge Communications Limited 
Lotto Skill Limited 
Cola Jeans Limited 
Intersection Properties Limited 
Foreign Guarantees Limited 
The Mortgage Market Limited 
Pharmaceutical Sales & Marketing Limited 
Rawene Properties Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 088127 18/7 /88 
AK. 190381 1/9/88 
AK. 371728 2/9/88 
AK. 325487 14/9/88 
AK. 089330 16/9/88 
AK. 281105 19/9/88 
AK. 389496 20/9/88 
AK. 110950 20/9/88 
AK. 301654 22/9/88 
AK. 291986 26/9/88 
AK. 113054 26/9/88 
AK. 363868 28/9/88 
AK. 363876 28/9/88 
AK. 345279 30/9/88 

AK. 387289 
AK. 270670 
AK. 073568 
AK. 203355 
AK. 092244 
AK. 301014 
AK. 063855 
AK. 376295 
AK. 357359 
AK. 108740 
AK. 397005 
AK. 397006 
AK. 105952 
AK. 399772 
AK. 113360 
AK. 298794 
AK. 262958 
AK. 399732 
AK. 352582 
AK. 066187 
AK. 376788 
AK. 106541 
AK. 379076 
AK. 089357 
AK. 107583 

3/10/88 
4/10/88 
5/10/88 
5/10/88 
6/10/88 
6/10/88 
6/10/88 
6/10/88 
7 /10/88 

10/10/88 
10/10/88 
10/10/88 
10/10/88 
11/10/88 
12/10/88 
13/10/88 
13/10/88 
13/10/88 
14/10/88 
14/10/88 
14/10/88 
18/10/88 
19/10/88 
20/10/88 
20/10/88 


