Masem Holdings Limited
Thoros Packers Limited
Stiven Properties (Birkenhead) Limited

19/10/88 20/10/88

20/10/88

AK. 089357 AK. 107583

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Gramond Holdings Limited	Hamilton Garage Door Company Limited	HN. 197743	8/11/88
R. L. UMAGA, Assistant Registrar of Compani	es.		co13559
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Co.	mpanies at Wellingt	on:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Martha's Health Products Limited	M A & J Sherry Limited	WN. 322875	23/9/88
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan		WIV. 322873	
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	Companies at Wellin	co13465
Notice is hereby given that the following hame	changes have been entered on the negister of	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Donald Taunton Limited	Maritime Pacific Commodities Limited	WN. 033974	31/10/88
British Steel Corporation (NZ) Limited	British Steel New Zealand Limited	WN. 008064	20/9/88
Gensam Engineering (1981) Limited	Levin Manufacturing Corporation Limited	WN. 039525	31/10/88
Nova Buildings Limited	Georgina Office Services Limited	WN. 013749	10/10/88
Coogoon Investments Limited	Endeetee Enterprises Limited	WN. 354127 WN. 409328	29/9/88
Talira Holdings Limited Cipotic Enterprises Limited	Bee & Ess Holdings Limited Arthur D Riley Ventures Limited	WN. 322733	31/10/88 14/10/88
Continental Shelf Company (No. 103) Limited	Don Oliver Painters Limited	WN. 392921	6/10/88
Rustwel Ninety Five Limited	Bernina New Zealand Limited	WN. 377733	4/10/88
S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companie	25.		co13466
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	Companies at Auckl	and:
F N	N. N.	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Visionhire Holdings Limited	Paramoor Eleven Limited	AK. 088127	18/7/88
Mordana Investments No. 1 Limited	Tyre Specialists Penrose Limited	AK. 190381	1/9/88
Mir Securities Limited La Grouw Homes Limited	Windflower Enterprises Limited La Grouw Builders Limited	AK. 371728 AK. 325487	2/9/88 14/9/88
Michael Dean Linens Limited	Ardean International Limited	AK. 089330	16/9/88
Schoeman Engineering Limited	Pro-Pave Limited	AK. 281105	19/9/88
Watstone Fifteen Limited	Equiticorp Automotive Holdings Limited	AK. 389496	20/9/88
Nigaye International Limited	Argyle Securities Limited	AK. 110950	20/9/88
Precision Panelbeaters Limited	Brett Walker Limited	AK. 301654	22/9/88
Youdale Yachts (N.Z.) Limited	Blue Gum Corporation Limited	AK. 291986	26/9/88
Progress and Development Limited	Caxton Corporation Limited	AK. 113054	26/9/88
Shoeshine Thirty Three Limited Shoeshine Thirty Nine Limited	G. P. Holdings Limited Genpro Holdings Limited	AK. 363868 AK. 363876	28/9/88 28/9/88
North Harbour Fence and Timber Supplies	North Harbour Timber Supplies Limited	AK. 345279	30/9/88
Limited		A17 007000	0./10./00
Top Drawer Number Nineteen Limited	Grass Scaping Limited	AK. 387289	3/10/88 4/10/88
Tyres & Wheels Limited Mogal Specialised Services Limited	Yugo Motor Distributors Limited Owens Industrial Services Limited	AK. 270670 AK. 073568	5/10/88
Watergate Holdings Limited	The Odd Lot Trading Company Limited	AK. 203355	5/10/88
Sprint Print Limited	R. & J. Leyden Limited	AK. 092244	6/10/88
Sprint Print (1986) Limited	Sprint Print Limited	AK. 301014	6/10/88
Winstone Panel Industries Limited	Winston Gypsum Resources Limited	AK. 063855	6/10/88
Tasman Business Services Limited	McLay Holdings Limited	AK. 376295	6/10/88
Michele Paltridge Interior Decorating Limited	Vogue Interiors Limited	AK. 357359	7/10/88 10/10/88
Posts & Poles Limited Mersham Twelve Limited	H. K. & C. P. Taylor Limited N. M. Studios Limited	AK. 108740 AK. 397005	10/10/88
Mersham Thirteen Limited	Yandall & Pointon Limited	AK. 397006	10/10/88
Taylors Rewinds & Electrical Services Limited	N. C. and F. E. Eastwood Limited	AK. 105952	10/10/88
Polka Financial Enterprises Limited	Techni Commercial Interiors (1988) Limited	AK. 399772	11/10/88
Sunwheel Foods Limited	The Real Candy Company Limited	AK. 113360	12/10/88
Wild Reel Productions Limited	Nicole Hoey Productions Limited	AK. 298794	13/10/88
Leopold Investments Limited	Elliston Motors (Marton) Limited	AK. 262958	13/10/88
Pacer Kerridge Media Limited Swan Holdings (No. 5) Limited	Pacer Kerridge Communications Limited Lotto Skill Limited	AK. 399732 AK. 352582	13/10/88 14/10/88
Weston Holdings Limited	Cola Jeans Limited	AK. 066187	14/10/88
Sadco Holdings Number Forty Seven Limited	Intersection Properties Limited	AK. 376788	14/10/88
Sealarm Electronics Limited	Foreign Guarantees Limited	AK. 106541	18/10/88
Masem Holdings Limited	The Mortgage Market Limited	AK. 379076	19/10/88
Thoros Packers Limited	Pharmaceutical Sales & Marketing Limited	AK. 089357	20/10/88

Rawene Properties Limited

Pharmaceutical Sales & Marketing Limited